thermaltransfer.com ttp-sales@apiheattransfer.com   +1.262.554.8330
W
A
T
E
R
 C
O

*HCA = 150# ASME RF  Flanges on Shell Side ; NPT Tube Side Connections. Shell Maximum Pressure Rating is 150 psi
HCFM = SAE Code 61 Flanges on Shell Side (Metric Threads); NPT Tube Side Connections
How to Order
Materials
Tubes Copper
Tubesheet Carbon steel
Shell Carbon steel
Baffles Carbon steel
End Bonnets Cast iron
Mounting Brackets Carbon steel
Gaskets Nitrile rubber/cellulose fiber
Nameplate Aluminum foil
Ratings
Maximum Operating Pressure - Shell Side
300 PSI*
Maximum Operating Pressure - Tube Side
150 PSI
Maximum Operating Temperature
300°F
OPTIONS
Optional material construction on
tubes, tubesheets and end bonnets
0916
thermaltransfer.com ttp-sales@apiheattransfer.com   +1.262.554.8330
W
A
T
E
R
 C
O
O
L
E
D
 H
C
Dimensions
One Pass
 A  B
 C
 D
 F
 E
 M
 N
 P
K
L
 G
 H
J
(2 EACH END)
S (BOTH ENDS)
R (BOTH ENDS)
 T
S (BOTH ENDS)
R (BOTH ENDS)
ALL MODELS EXCEPT
HC-600 SERIES
HC-600 SERIES
All models
except HC-600
Series
HC-600 Series
Model A B C D E F G H J
K
NPT
L
NPT M N P
R
NPT